TU R Pl N SALES & MARKETING, INC.

INDUSTRY NEWS

Cooljet Shrink Fit Holder
Cat 40 Promotion

These tools are designed to allow coolant to €ow through the cutting tool or
around the cutting edges. High-performance shrink chuck applicable for all
milling, drill and reaming operations; micro router applications and mold

making.

The prices below have been discounted off of List price.

Features

e CoolJet design

e Best surface quality
e Extralong tool life

e Balancing holes

» Patented Thermogrip forefoot
e Polished surface

e Available immediately

Part
T T e

66654397M
66654403M
66654399M
66654405M
66654400M
66654406M
66654401M
66654407M
66654402M
66654408M
66654391M
66654392M
66654393M
66654394M
66654395M
66654396M

198 Norman St.

West Springfield, MA 01089

413-733-6700

WSKH-2J/0.250-3.74/CAT40-CB
WSKH-2J/0.250-6.30/CAT40-CB
WSKH-2J/0.375-3.74/CAT40-CB
WSKH-2J/0.375-6.30/CAT40-CB
WSKH-2J/0.500-3.74/CAT40-CB
WSKH-2J/0.500-6.30/CAT40-CB
WSKH-2J/0.625-3.74/CAT40-CB
WSKH-2J/0.625-6.30/CAT40-CB
WSKH-2J/0.750-3.74/CAT40-CB
WSKH-2J/0.750-6.30/CAT40-CB
WSKH-2J/06-95/CAT40-CB
WSKH-2J/08-95/CAT40-CB
WSKH-2J/10-95/CAT40-CB
WSKH-2J/12-95/CAT40-CB
WSKH-2J/16-95/CAT40-CB
WSKH-2J/20-95/CAT40-CB

www.turpinsales.com

CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder
CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder
CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder
CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder
CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder
CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder
CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder
CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder
CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder
CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder
CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder
CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder
CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder
CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder
CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder
CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder

1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
172"
1/2"
5/8"
5/8"
3/4"
3/4"
6mm
8mm
10mm
12mm
16mm

20mm

3.74"
6.30"
3.74"
6.30"
3.74"
6.30"
3.74"
6.30"
3.74"
6.30"
95mm
95mm
95mm
95mm
95mm

95mm

CAT-40
CAT-40
CAT-40
CAT-40
CAT-40
CAT-40
CAT-40
CAT-40
CAT-40
CAT-40
CAT-40
CAT-40
CAT-40
CAT-40
CAT-40
CAT-40

50.00
$175.00
$150.00
$175.00
$150.00
$175.00
$150.00
$175.00
$150.00
$175.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00



