INDUSTRY NEWS



CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder Cat 40 Promotion

These tools are designed to allow coolant to €ow through the cutting tool or around the cutting edges. High-performance shrink chuck applicable for all milling, drill and reaming operations; micro router applications and mold making.

Features

- · CoolJet design
- Best surface quality
- Extra long tool life
- Balancing holes
- Patented Thermogrip forefoot
- Polished surface
- Available immediately



The prices below have been discounted off of List price.

Part Number	Designation	Description	Bore	Length	Shank	Price
66654397M	WSKH-2J/0.250-3.74/CAT40-CB	CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder	1/4"	3.74"	CAT-40	\$150.00
66654403M	WSKH-2J/0.250-6.30/CAT40-CB	CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder	1/4"	6.30"	CAT-40	\$175.00
66654399M	WSKH-2J/0.375-3.74/CAT40-CB	CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder	3/8"	3.74"	CAT-40	\$150.00
66654405M	WSKH-2J/0.375-6.30/CAT40-CB	CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder	3/8"	6.30"	CAT-40	\$175.00
66654400M	WSKH-2J/0.500-3.74/CAT40-CB	CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder	1/2"	3.74"	CAT-40	\$150.00
66654406M	WSKH-2J/0.500-6.30/CAT40-CB	CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder	1/2"	6.30"	CAT-40	\$175.00
66654401M	WSKH-2J/0.625-3.74/CAT40-CB	CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder	5/8"	3.74"	CAT-40	\$150.00
66654407M	WSKH-2J/0.625-6.30/CAT40-CB	CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder	5/8"	6.30"	CAT-40	\$175.00
66654402M	WSKH-2J/0.750-3.74/CAT40-CB	CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder	3/4"	3.74"	CAT-40	\$150.00
66654408M	WSKH-2J/0.750-6.30/CAT40-CB	CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder	3/4"	6.30"	CAT-40	\$175.00
66654391M	WSKH-2J/06-95/CAT40-CB	CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder	6mm	95mm	CAT-40	\$150.00
66654392M	WSKH-2J/08-95/CAT40-CB	CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder	8mm	95mm	CAT-40	\$150.00
66654393M	WSKH-2J/10-95/CAT40-CB	CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder	10mm	95mm	CAT-40	\$150.00
66654394M	WSKH-2J/12-95/CAT40-CB	CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder	12mm	95mm	CAT-40	\$150.00
66654395M	WSKH-2J/16-95/CAT40-CB	CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder	16mm	95mm	CAT-40	\$150.00
66654396M	WSKH-2J/20-95/CAT40-CB	CoolJet Shrink Fit Holder	20mm	95mm	CAT-40	\$150.00